
Development Control
Conference

The latest information for practitioners

www.landmarkplanning.co.ukE. & W. Midlands

Wednesday 22nd November 2006 Leicester

The venue for the conference is
the Cental Baptist Church.  It is
situated in Leicester City Centre,
on Charles Street.  It is only a  5
minute walk from the railway 
station. Car parking is available
within the City Centre.

The Venue

Information

Contacts

Central Baptist Church

Car Park

CHARLES STREETt

Railway
Station

Venue:
The Central Baptist Church, Charles Street,
Leicester.

Date: 
Wednesday 22nd November 2006.

Conference Aims:
To highlight and discuss the recent changes
and developments that have occurred within
the Development Control sector.

Booking:
To book your place(s), complete and return
the form on the reverse of this page.  An 
E-mail will be sent as confirmation of 
booking (please remember to include your
E-mail address).

Invoices:
This booking form is an invoice with the
V.A.T. number and the cost of place(s)
shown.

Caring Responsibilities:
RTPI Institute members with caring 
responsibilities are able to reclaim expenses
incurred. Claims should be made in advance
to the East Midlands RTPI Branch Office.

CPD Certificate:
A letter certifying attendance for CPD 
purposes will be provided on request.

To make a booking, please send
a copy of this booking form and

a cheque made payable to
Landmark Planning Ltd. to the

address listed opposite.

For more information please 
contact:

Jonathan Weekes

Landmark
P l a n n i n g

10 Salisbury Road, Leicester, LE1 7QR

Conference Hotline: 0116 2547391

Fax: 0116 2547424
Email: jw@landmarkplanning.co.uk

www.landmarkplanning.co.uk



The Programme

09.45 Registration 
10.00 Introduction

Peter Wilkinson
Landmark Planning

10.05 A year is a long time in Planning Law
Peter Taylor

DLA Solicitors 

10.45 Discussion

11.00 Comfort Break

11.10 Gypsies: Policy and Case Law Changes 
Simon Stanion

Marrons 

11.45 Get your rocks off: Section 215 Notices
Laura Roper

Browne Jacobson 

12.20 LDFs for Development Controllers 
Paul Hunt

Harvey Ingram 

13.00 Lunch 

14.00 The Implication of PPS25 for Development Control
Tony Goodchild & Iqbal Rassool

BWB Consulting 

14.40 Practical Resolution of the Contaminated Land Problem 
Simon Barrett & Graham Whitaker

NHBC

15.20 How to deal with tall buildings 
David Head

Gillespies

16.00 Close of Conference

Development Control
Conference

The booking form

This form is an invoice (V.A.T. receipt)
Please complete and send a copy to Landmark Planning and original to your payments department

Please Reserve (Organisations)

Place(s) @ £99.88 inc. V.A.T.

(Unemployed/ Full-Time Student/ Retired)

Place(s) @ £20.00 inc. V.A.T.

* Places at £20.00 are strictly limited, you must phone before booking

The following people will be attending

Title Forename Surname

Organisation
Correspondence Address

Postcode Contact
Telephone
Fax
E-mail

Payment by Cheque
I enclose a cheque for £ made payable to Landmark Planning Ltd.
Signed Date

Wednesday  22nd November 2006
Leicester

V.A.T. Registration number 545169922
Organisational Place £85 + £14.88 V.A.T = £99.88
Student/ Retired Place £17.02 + £2.98 V.A.T = £20.00


